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Item Number
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Part Number

593054-00
595613-00
429980-03

100-000402-001

429980-05
429980-06
595499-00
595612-00

638757-00SV

638757-01
595521-00
429980-12
595613-00
429980-14
595547-00
429980-16
000000-00
429980-18
595521-00
429980-20
429980-21

200-000130-001

593065-00
593066-00
604660-00
429980-26

100-000590-001

PartsList for DWO73KD Type 1l

Description

LOCK KNOB

BASE OFFSET KNOB KIT
WARNING LABEL
NAMEPLATE

WARNING LABEL

ROLLBAR LABEL

VIAL REPAIR KIT

PLUMB VIAL REPL. KIT

ADJ. KNOB (Y)

ADJ. KNOB (X)

CONTROL HOUSING WITH CAGE
PINION LOCK KNOB

BASE OFFSET KNOB KIT
BASEPLATE

RT PIVOT INSERT

JAMPOT CAP

No Longer Available
CALIBRATED UNIT & JAMPOT
CONTROL HOUSING WITH CAGE
LASER HEAD

LEFT PIVOT INSERT
ISOLATOR

ROLL CAGE-RIGHT

ROLL CAGE-LEFT

HANDLE

SCREW

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
861
866

Part Number

429980-28
593309-00
593308-00
593005-00

100-000489-001
200-000157-001

429980-41
429980-41
593277-00
603367-00
593150-00
593267-00
593257-00
593283-00
593284-00
593284-00
388683-12
595562-00
DWO0732
651034-01
DWO0732
DWO0730
DC9096
595553-00
398937-00
651034-01

PartsList for DWO73KD Type 1l

Description

WINDOW FRAME
ADJ. SCREW SHORT
ADJ. SCREW LONG
JAMPOT

SCREW

SHAFT REPAIR KIT
FARING

FARING

SET SCREW
GLASSES

KNOB

SCREW, THD.FORM
SPECIAL WASHER
SPRING

PIVOT NUT

PIVOT NUT

1 HOUR CHARGER
CLAMP

DIGITAL LASER DETECTOR

BATTERY PACK

DIGITAL LASER DETECTOR
LASER TARGET CARD

BATTERY PACK
TARGET CARD
KITBOX
BATTERY PACK
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Qty Required
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